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Track** Track Fees Tuition 

Evolution, Ecology and Conservation $ 12,450.00 $ 8,900.00 

Marine Ecology $ 14,400.00 $ 8,900.00 

People, Politics and the Environment $ 12,450.00 $ 8,900.00 

Sustainable Tourism $ 12,450.00 $ 8,900.00 

 

Note: USFQ’s tuition is waived for exchange partners under agreement conditions but all 

students or partner universities are responsible for the track fee.  The track fee includes 

housing and most meals, on-site orientation with lunch, a Quito city tour, academic 

excursions in the mainland and Galápagos, and round-trip ticket Quito-Galápagos. 

 

**Students will be considered to be in the track in which they take the majority of their 

courses.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   Galapagos Semester Program Fees 2018- 2019 

 
 

FALL 2019 
 

 

Dates: August 9th – December 7th 

Application deadline: June 1st 2019 
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FALL 2019 

 

Dates: August 9th – December 7th 

 

 

*Subject to change  

 

Friday, August 9 Arrival date  

Monday, August 12 Campus Tour/Distribution of SIM card for cell phone 

Monday, August 12 to August 16 Spanish class 2pm – 5pm 

Tuesday, August 13 Galápagos Semester Program Orientation 

Wednesday, August 14 Tiputini Orientation  

Thursday, August 15 Quito City Tour  

Friday, August 16 International Students Orientation 

Monday, August 19 Module 1 starts 

Thursday, August 20 Trip to Papallacta (Tropical Ecology)* 

Tuesday, September 3 to  September 5 Trip to Baños/Río Topo (Tropical Ecology)* 

Monday, August 19 to August 23 Trip to Tiputini Biodiversity Station (People & Politics and 

Sustainable Tourism track)*  

Tuesday August 27 Last day of course change with no fees 

Tuesday, September 3 Trip to Guayllabamba Zoo (People & Politics and Sustainable 

Tourism track)* 

Thursday, August 29 to August 30 Trip to Cloud Forest/Santa Lucia (People & Politics and Sustainable 

Tourism track)* 

Wednesday, September 4 Trip to Antisana (People & Politics and Sustainable Tourism track)* 

Saturday, August 25 to Saturday, 

September 1  

Trip to the Coast (Marine track)* 

Monday, September 2 to Friday, 

September 6 

Trip to Tiputini Biodiversity Station (Evolution track)*  

Sunday, September 8 Travel to Galápagos (Evolution, People & Politics and Sustainable 

Tourism tracks) 

Monday, September 9 Module 2 starts 

Monday, September 9 to Friday, 

September 13 

Travel to Manabí (Marine students taking Marine Life course)* 

Sunday, September 15 Marine Life students travel to Galápagos 

Monday, September 30 Module 3 starts 

Monday, October 21 to Sunday, 

October 27 

Mid-semester break 

Monday, October 28 Module 4 starts 

Monday, November 18 Module 5 starts 

Friday, December 6 Travel to Quito  

Saturday, December 7 Departure date 


